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HOWONOULIEWNE

Lieve GEENS
TROL
Course : D70

Distance : 2530m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 0:40:33,597 (16'02"/km)

00:01:37 106m
00:03:09 00:04:46  226m
00:05:42 00:10:28 164m
00:02:29 00:12:57 227m
00:05:25 00:18:22 348m
00:02:19 00:20:41 165m
00:05:05 00:25:46 282m
00:03:44 00:29:30 290m
00:04:51 00:34:21 358m
00:05:34 00:39:55 273m
00:00:38 00:40:33 95m

Nationale Lang
Weyerviakte 21.8.2022
Omega

3/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:34:01
2. Monique DEFFENSE 0:38:38,437

15'15"/km
13'56"/km
34'45"/km
10'56"/km
15'34"/km
14'02"/km
18'02"/km
12'52"/km
13'33"/km
20'23"/km

6'40"/km
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